Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

1/12/2026

Pendleton County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

SRIC Support Operations
Canopy Cutting

Pocahontas County HQ/Shop

Route Type

us

Route Number

33

Route Name

All Routes
Mountaineer Dr

0.00
8.14

Worked Limits

0.00
24.00

StartTime EndTime
6:30 AM 5:00 PM
6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Detail

Franklin/Judy Gap/Sugar Grove

Activity Description

Randolph County HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Application of Solid SRIC Materials
Brush Control -- Hand
Brush Control -- Machine
Brush Control -- Machine
Canopy Clearing
Brush Control -- Machine

Route Type

Route Number

32
219/86
60
46

Route Name

Various Routes
Appalachian Hwy
Seneca Trail
Elk River Road
Helvetia - Adolph Rd
Seneca Trail

0.00
3.63
2.00
3.50
7.01
21.62

0.00
3.47
4.00
5.21
8.00
19.62

StartTime EndTime
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Detail

Tucker County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Canopy Clearing
Brush Control -- Hand
Brush Control -- Machine

Route Type

Route Number

219
219

Route Name

Seneca Trail
Seneca Trail
Seneca Trail

4.10
4.10
4.10

4.60
4.60
4.60

StartTime EndTime
6:30 AM 3:00 PM
6:30 AM 3:00 PM
6:30 AM 3:00 PM

Detail

Corridor H Section One HQ/Shop

Worked Limits




Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail

Corridor H Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail

District Eight Bridge Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail




