

Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

1/12/2026

Pendleton County HQ/Shop									
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail	
Maintenance									
SRIC Support Operations			All Routes	0.00	0.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Franklin/Judy Gap/Sugar Grove	
Canopy Cutting	US	33	Mountaineer Dr	8.14	24.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Bridge									
Heavy Maintenance									
Closures									
Construction Projects									
Utilities/Oil & Gas									
Pocahontas County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits					
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail	
Maintenance									
Canopy Clearing	WV	66	WV 66	4.00	5.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Bridge									
Heavy Maintenance									
Closures									
Construction Projects									
Utilities/Oil & Gas									
Randolph County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits					
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail	
Maintenance									
Application of Solid SRIC Materials			Various Routes	0.00	0.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Brush Control -- Hand	WV	32	Appalachian Hwy	3.63	3.47	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Brush Control -- Machine	CO	219/86	Seneca Trail	2.00	4.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Brush Control -- Machine	CO	60	Elk River Road	3.50	5.21	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Canopy Clearing	CO	46	Helvetia - Adolph Rd	7.01	8.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Brush Control -- Machine	US	219	Seneca Trail	21.62	19.62	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Bridge									
Heavy Maintenance									
Closures									
Construction Projects									
Utilities/Oil & Gas									
Tucker County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits					
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail	
Maintenance									
Canopy Clearing	US	219	Seneca Trail	4.10	4.60	6:30 AM	3:00 PM		
Brush Control -- Hand	US	219	Seneca Trail	4.10	4.60	6:30 AM	3:00 PM		
Brush Control -- Machine	US	219	Seneca Trail	4.10	4.60	6:30 AM	3:00 PM		
Bridge									
Heavy Maintenance									
Closures									
Construction Projects									
Utilities/Oil & Gas									
Corridor H Section One HQ/Shop				Worked Limits					

